



VILLAGE OF: Village of River Grove
 BID DATE AND TIME: September 8th, 2020 @ 11:30 AM
 PROJECT: 2020 MFT Sidewalk Program
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$99,952.75

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J. NARDULLI CONCRETE, INC.		SCHROEDER AND SCHROEDER, INC.		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION, INC.		M&J ASPHALT PAVING CO., INC		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS, INC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	9075	2.25	20,418.75	2.25	20,418.75	1.00	9,075.00	2.00	18,150.00	1.40	12,705.00	1.00	9,075.00
2	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	9075	7.00	63,525.00	6.00	54,450.00	7.00	63,525.00	7.50	68,062.50	6.10	55,357.50	10.00	90,750.00
3	Protective Coat	SqYd	1010	1.00	1,010.00	0.01	10.10	1.00	1,010.00	0.10	101.00	2.00	2,020.00	0.01	10.10
4	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	3,333.00	3,333.00	500.00	500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,050.00	6,050.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1	3,333.00	3,333.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	1.00	1.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	100.00	100.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1	3,333.00	3,333.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00
7	Mobilization	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	6,805.00	6,805.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$99,952.75		\$78,128.85		\$79,110.00		\$93,315.50		\$99,483.50		\$112,340.10